Rank Competitor(s)

1  Bailey Pitman

2 Julia Smith

3 Katelyn Boyles

4 Renée Gardiner
5  Ellie Cullymore

6  Abby Haliburton
7 Allison Robinson
8  Ashlynn Clarke

9  Kaylee Hubley
10 Kaila Smith

11  Taylor Montgomery
12 Devyn Browne
13 Julia Davison

14 Briah MacDonald
15 Breana Velasco
16  RicaJackson

Club

Yarmouth SC

Summerside FSC

St Margaret s Bay SC
Summerside FSC

Sackville (NS) SC
Riverview (NS) SC

Queen s Co Blades
Greenwood Skating Club
Riverview (NS) SC
Kentuville Silver Gliders FSC
Bedford FSC

Greenwood Skating Club
Sherwood Parkdale FSC
Bedford FSC

Kentville Silver Gliders FSC
Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

12-Feb-2020

2020 Robert McCall Memorial

St. Margaret's Centre

February 7, 2020 to February 9, 2010

STAR 5 Women (013)

Category Result Summary
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15.35
14.44
14.25
14.00
13.76
13.75
13.31
12.35
11.82
11.73
11.38
10.76
10.57
10.43

9.41

7.97

Section

NS 15.35
PE 14.44
NS 14.25
PE 14.00
NS 13.76
NS 13.75
NS 13.31
NS 12.35
NS 11.82
NS 11.73
NS 11.38
NS 10.76
PE 10.57
NS 10.43
NS 9.41

NS 7.97
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Jean Sébastien Lavoie
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